INTERTECH TRIATHLON SUPERPRESTIGE Brno - OPEN - Celkové, 28.08.2021
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Jméno

Kucera Jan (1981)

Mraz Miroslav (1988)
Maleriak Filip (1990)
Navratil Dusan (1984)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Niebauer Frantisek (1976)
Sedlacek Milan (1994)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
Cerbak Adam (2000)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Hajzler Jan (1982)
Chréstecky Lukas (1985)
Borek Martin (1972)
Proke$ova Alice (1999)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Simunek Martin (1966)
Borkovec Ludék (1985)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
KKubalcik MMarek (1970)
Voborna Jana (1998)
Stupka Petr (1984)
Pelisek Petr (1982)
Andrle Sylor Richard (1974)
Fabikova Klara (1993)
Jurena Matyas (1997)
Pellové Gabriela (1979)
Klusak Jan (1975)
Ptikrylova Lenka (1998)
Pokorny Jan (1970)
Bélohlavek JiFi (1984)
Glen Jamie (1990)
Rosenbreyerova Hana (1966)
Greskova Jana (1976)
Sehnal Ludék (1990)
Frarikova Michaela (1970)
Haslarova Alena (1978)
Zatloukal Petr (1988)
Mecl Karel (1963)

Lavicky Ondrej (1978)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Alfa Tri Team
Monthy Triathon
Alfa Tri Team
Alfa Tri Team
Krepice

SK Fuga

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Alfa Tri Team

TITAN TRILIFE

BKP

IndividudlIni

Kadla Kadla Laides

TJ Spartak Trebic

Maple Leafs Brno

PKVM

RSFK

Endeka Bassta team

virtutibus a.s.

RSFK

Suché Lazce

TT Pfibram, z. s.
VOKOLOPOLE

Triathlon Hodonin

Cas

01:07:30,00
01:07:49,00
01:08:32,00
01:08:59,00
01:09:47,00
01:09:52,00
01:10:12,00
01:10:53,00
01:11:17,00
01:13:02,00
01:13:22,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:15,00
01:15:19,00
01:17:22,00
01:17:24,00
01:18:25,00
01:18:31,00
01:19:15,00
01:19:18,00
01:19:23,00
01:19:27,00
01:21:23,00
01:21:55,00
01:22:19,00
01:23:20,00
01:23:52,00
01:25:19,00
01:25:51,00
01:26:16,00
01:26:31,00
01:27:18,00
01:27:25,00
01:27:39,00
01:28:18,00
01:29:42,00
01:29:59,00
01:30:10,00
01:32:42,00
01:34:41,00

Plavéni
00:11:47,00()
00:12:32,00()
00:10:57,00()
00:12:35,00()
00:13:29,00()
00:11:35,00()
00:13:27,00()
00:12:25,00()
00:12:29,00()
00:15:02,00()
00:14:42,00()
00:15:03,00()
00:16:49,00()
00:13:56,00()
00:15:03,00()
00:16:47,00()
00:17:06,00()
00:15:13,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:15:10,00()
00:13:43,00()
00:13:49,00()
00:16:28,00()
00:16:18,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:21:23,00()
00:16:54,00()
00:21:22,00()
00:16:52,00()
00:18:15,00()
00:16:49,00()
00:16:17,00()
00:19:05,00()
00:16:44,00()
00:16:46,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:17:01,00()

1. depo
00:00:54,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:36,00()

Kolo
00:34:23,00()
00:33:42,00()
00:35:18,00()
00:33:57,00()
00:34:26,00()
00:34:53,00()
00:34:30,00()
00:34:07,00()
00:34:09,00()
00:36:07,00()
00:34:55,00()
00:34:37,00()
00:33:38,00()
00:35:21,00()
00:39:32,00()
00:34:05,00()
00:37:38,00()
00:37:29,00()
00:38:57,00()
00:38:55,00()
00:38:33,00()
00:38:56,00()
00:39:34,00()
00:40:24,00()
00:39:30,00()
00:39:42,00()
00:38:49,00()
00:39:35,00()
00:39:27,00()
00:39:00,00()
00:40:45,00()
00:41:36,00()
00:40:44,00()
00:42:23,00()
00:42:15,00()
00:43:18,00()
00:42:09,00()
00:43:17,00()
00:41:02,00()
00:45:19,00()

2. depo
00:00:46,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:31,00()

B&h
00:19:40,00()
00:19:34,00()
00:20:51,00()
00:20:51,00()
00:19:43,00()
00:21:24,00()
00:20:27,00()
00:22:25,00()
00:22:54,00()
00:20:11,00()
00:21:44,00()
00:22:26,00()
00:20:24,00()
00:23:35,00()
00:20:05,00()
00:23:50,00()
00:21:02,00()
00:23:01,00()
00:23:16,00()
00:25:52,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:22:01,00()
00:25:31,00()
00:25:30,00()
00:23:46,00()
00:23:49,00()
00:26:38,00()
00:26:20,00()
00:22:49,00()
00:26:36,00()
00:20:14,00()
00:25:20,00()
00:25:35,00()
00:24:40,00()
00:27:00,00()
00:24:58,00()
00:27:40,00()
00:26:17,00()
00:29:48,00()
00:28:14,00()



41
42
43
44
DNF

Kubinek FrantiSek (1958)
Donaldson Martin (1991)
Elsner Ben (1959)
Musilova Pavla (1976)
Klirova Jana (1967)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:35

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SpSb Vévoda BlaZovice

Smart

01:35:42,00
01:36:57,00
01:37:39,00
01:37:46,00

00:19:01,00()
00:24:13,00()
00:18:25,00()
00:18:21,00()
00:18:52,00()

00:03:07,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:07,00()

00:42:30,00()
00:43:03,00()
00:43:49,00()
00:48:55,00()
00:46:10,00()

00:01:34,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:02:00,00()

00:29:30,00()
00:27:21,00()
00:31:25,00()
00:27:38,00()



