

INTERTECH TRIATHLON SUPERPRESTIGE Brno - OPEN - Celkově, 28.08.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:07:30,00	00:11:47,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:34:23,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:19:40,00()
2	Mráz Miroslav (1988)	CZE	Monthy Triathon	01:07:49,00	00:12:32,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:33:42,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:19:34,00()
3	Maleňák Filip (1990)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:08:32,00	00:10:57,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:35:18,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:20:51,00()
4	Navrátil Dušan (1984)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:08:59,00	00:12:35,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:33:57,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:20:51,00()
5	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Křepice	01:09:47,00	00:13:29,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:34:26,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:19:43,00()
6	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	SK Fuga	01:09:52,00	00:11:35,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:34:53,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:21:24,00()
7	Niebauer František (1976)	CZE		01:10:12,00	00:13:27,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:34:30,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:20:27,00()
8	Sedláček Milan (1994)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:10:53,00	00:12:25,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:34:07,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:22:25,00()
9	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:11:17,00	00:12:29,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:34:09,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:22:54,00()
10	Čerbák Adam (2000)	CZE		01:13:02,00	00:15:02,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:36:07,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:11,00()
11	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:13:22,00	00:14:42,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:34:55,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:21:44,00()
12	Hajzler Jan (1982)	CZE	BKP	01:14:14,00	00:15:03,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:34:37,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:22:26,00()
13	Chrástský Lukáš (1985)	CZE	Individuální	01:14:15,00	00:16:49,00()	00:02:05,00()	00:33:38,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:20:24,00()
14	Borek Martin (1972)	CZE		01:15:19,00	00:13:56,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:35:21,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:23:35,00()
15	Prokešová Alice (1999)	CZE		01:17:22,00	00:15:03,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:39:32,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:20:05,00()
16	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE		01:17:24,00	00:16:47,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:34:05,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:23:50,00()
17	Šimunek Martin (1966)	CZE	Kadla Kadla Laides	01:18:25,00	00:17:06,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:37:38,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:21:02,00()
18	Borkovec Luděk (1985)	CZE		01:18:31,00	00:15:13,00()	00:01:54,00()	00:37:29,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:23:01,00()
19	Stehlík Pavel (1974)	CZE		01:19:15,00	00:14:41,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:38:57,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:23:16,00()
20	KKubalcik MMarek (1970)	CZE		01:19:18,00	00:12:10,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:38:55,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:25:52,00()
21	Voborná Jana (1998)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:19:23,00	00:14:41,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:38:33,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:23:44,00()
22	Stupka Petr (1984)	CZE	Maple Leafs Brno	01:19:27,00	00:15:10,00()	00:02:10,00()	00:38:56,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:22:01,00()
23	Pelíšek Petr (1982)	CZE		01:21:23,00	00:13:43,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:39:34,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:25:31,00()
24	Andrle Saylor Richard (1974)	CZE	PKVM	01:21:55,00	00:13:49,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:40:24,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:25:30,00()
25	Fabíková Klára (1993)	CZE		01:22:19,00	00:16:28,00()	00:01:44,00()	00:39:30,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:23:46,00()
26	Jurena Matyas (1997)	CZE		01:23:20,00	00:16:18,00()	00:02:11,00()	00:39:42,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:23:49,00()
27	Pellová Gabriela (1979)	CZE	RSFK	01:23:52,00	00:15:32,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:38:49,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:26:38,00()
28	Klusák Jan (1975)	CZE		01:25:19,00	00:16:13,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:39:35,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:26:20,00()
29	Přikrylová Lenka (1998)	CZE	Endeka Bassta team	01:25:51,00	00:21:23,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:39:27,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:22:49,00()
30	Pokorný Jan (1970)	CZE		01:26:16,00	00:16:54,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:39:00,00()	00:01:49,00()	00:26:36,00()
31	Bělohávek Jiří (1984)	CZE	virtutibus a.s.	01:26:31,00	00:21:22,00()	00:02:29,00()	00:40:45,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:20:14,00()
32	Glen Jamie (1990)	CZE		01:27:18,00	00:16:52,00()	00:02:12,00()	00:41:36,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:25:20,00()
33	Rosenbreyerová Hana (1966)	CZE	RSFK	01:27:25,00	00:18:15,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:40:44,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:25:35,00()
34	Gřešková Jana (1976)	CZE	Suché Lazce	01:27:39,00	00:16:49,00()	00:02:26,00()	00:42:23,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:24:40,00()
35	Sehnal Luděk (1990)	CZE		01:28:18,00	00:16:17,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:42:15,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:27:00,00()
36	Fraňková Michaela (1970)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	01:29:42,00	00:19:05,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:43:18,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:24:58,00()
37	Hašlarová Alena (1978)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:29:59,00	00:16:44,00()	00:01:58,00()	00:42:09,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:27:40,00()
38	Zatloukal Petr (1988)	CZE		01:30:10,00	00:16:46,00()	00:02:39,00()	00:43:17,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:26:17,00()
39	Mecl Karel (1963)	CZE	Triathlon Hodonín	01:32:42,00	00:17:58,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:41:02,00()	00:01:58,00()	00:29:48,00()
40	Lavický Ondřej (1978)	CZE		01:34:41,00	00:17:01,00()	00:02:36,00()	00:45:19,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:28:14,00()

41	Kubínek František (1958)	CZE	SpSb Vévoda Blažovice	01:35:42,00	00:19:01,00()	00:03:07,00()	00:42:30,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:29:30,00()
42	Donaldson Martin (1991)	CZE		01:36:57,00	00:24:13,00()	00:01:32,00()	00:43:03,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:27:21,00()
43	Elsner Ben (1959)	CZE		01:37:39,00	00:18:25,00()	00:02:25,00()	00:43:49,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:31:25,00()
44	Musilová Pavla (1976)	CZE		01:37:46,00	00:18:21,00()	00:01:55,00()	00:48:55,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:27:38,00()
DNF	Klírová Jana (1967)	CZE	Smart		00:18:52,00()	00:02:07,00()	00:46:10,00()	00:02:00,00()	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:35